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Position Other Positions Held
Lead Network Technic
Coordinator - Is/Csi
Network Technician
Network Technician
Coordinator - Techno
Network Technician
Network Technician
Network Support Tech
Comp. Oper. Tech. |
Admin. Secretary | (
Comp. Oper. Tech. Il
Network Technician
Technology Technicia
Comp. Oper. Tech. |
Technology Technicia
Erte Typist Clerk Il
Technology Technicia
Technology Technicia

Network Support Tech

K-12 Education Entity
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Total Wages

$109,803
$99,037
$95,996
$89,803
$84,428
$81,149
$76,576
$72,673
$69,985
$69,522
$69,025
$68,888
$64,611
$64,089
$55,176
$48,571
$48,330
$35,932
$11,823



