	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Network Technic		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$109,803
2.	Coordinator - Is/Csi		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$99,037
3.	Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$95,996
4.	Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$89,803
5.	Coordinator - Techno		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$84,428
6.	Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$81,149
7.	Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$76,576
8.	Network Support Tech		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$72,673
9.	Comp. Oper. Tech. I		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$69,985
10.	Admin. Secretary I (Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$69,522
11.	Comp. Oper. Tech. II		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$69,025
12.	Network Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$68,888
13.	Technology Technicia		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$64,611
14.	Comp. Oper. Tech. I		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$64,089
15.	Technology Technicia		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$55,176
16.	Erte Typist Clerk II		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$48,571
17.	Technology Technicia		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$48,330
18.	Technology Technicia		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$35,932
19.	Network Support Tech		Chino Valley Unified	Technology	\$11,823